2017 Senior Nationals Programme

Please Note

The programme will run strictly to time or ahead of time where possible.
Please be ready well before the times stated in the programme.

Warm Up Songs:
Judges may take their places around the floor during the warm up songs

Friday Evening
6.30 pm  Hall Opens
8.00 Team Managers Meeting
General Dancing Until Close Down

Saturday

8.30am Hall Opens - General Dancing
Judges Meeting
9.30 Host Club and Official Opening

10.05 General Dancing - Open Couples assemble for Marshalling
Best Dressed Heat Open Section

Warm Up Song Open Section

Heat 1 Open Section
Heat 2 Open Section
Heat 3 Open Section

Best Dressed Final Open Section
11.00 General Dancing - Novice Couples assemble for Marshalling

Best Dressed Final Novice Section

Warm Up Song Novice Section

Semi Final Novice Section
11.20 General Dancing & Judges Break

11.35 Senior Restricted Couples assemble for Marshalling
Best Dressed Final Senior Restricted Section
Warm Up Song Senior Restricted Section

Semi Final 1 Senior Restricted Section
Semi Final 2 Senior Restricted Section



12.15

1.00

1.50

2.30

3.10

3.25

4.05

4.30

5.00

Open Restricted Couples assemble for Marshalling
Best Dressed Final Open Restricted Section
Warm Up Song Open Restricted Section

Semi Final 1 Open Restricted Section
Semi Final 2 Open Restricted Section

General Dancing - Lunch Break

Diamond Couples assemble for Marshalling
Best Dressed Final Diamond Section
Warm Up Song Diamond Section

Semi Final 1 Diamond Section
Semi Final 2 Diamond Section

General Dancing - Masters Couples assemble for Marshalling
Best Dressed Final Masters Section
Warm Up Song Masters Section

Semi Final 1 Masters Section
Semi Final 2 Masters Section

General Dancing - Judges Break
Golden Couples assemble for Marshalling
Best Dressed Final Golden Section
Warm Up Song Golden Section

Semi Final 1 Golden Section
Semi Final 2 Golden Section

Platinum Couples assemble for Marshalling
Best Dressed Final Platinum Section
Warm Up Song Platinum Section

Semi Final Platinum Section
Warm Up Song Open Section

Semi Final 1 Open Section
Semi Final 2 Open Section

General Dancing - Please remain in the Venue in case of Dance Offs

Tea Break



Saturday Evening
6.30 Hall Opens - General Dancing

7.30 Warm Up Song for Novice, Senior Restricted.
Open Restricted and Diamond Semi Finalists

Final — Novice Section

Final — Senior Restricted Section
Final — Open Restricted Section
Final — Diamond Section

General Dancing

8.30 Warm Up Song for Masters, Golden, Platinum
& Open Semi Finalists

Final — Masters Section
Final — Golden Section
Final — Platinum Section
Final — Open Section

9.45 Presentations

General Dancing until Close Down

Sunday
9.30 Hall Opens - General Dancing

10.00 Best Dressed Female — Heat
Best Dressed Male — Heat

Best Dressed Female - Quarter Final

Best Dressed Male — Semi Final
Best Dressed Female — Semi-Final

Best Dressed Male — Final
Best Dressed Female — Final

Presentations for Best Dressed Male & Female



11.45

12.10

12.50

1.30

2.30

3.10

3.30

General Dancing & Judges Break

Senior Same Sex Couples assemble for Marshalling

Best Dressed Final Senior Same Sex Section

Warm Up Song Senior Same Sex Section

Semi Final Senior Same Sex Section

General Dancing - Open Same Sex Couples assemble for Marshalling
Best Dressed Final Open Same Sex Section

Warm Up Song Open Same Sex Section

Semi Final Open Same Sex Section
General Dancing & Lunch Break

Warm Up Song All Same Sex Semi Finalists

Final - Senior Same Sex Section
Final - Open Same Sex Section

Presentations for Open & Senior Same Sex Sections

General Dancing

Senior Triples dancers assemble for Marshalling

Best Dressed Final - Senior Triples

Warm Up Song Senior Triples Dancers

Semi Final 1 Senior Triples Section
Semi Final 2 Senior Triples Section

General Dancing - Open Triples dancers assemble for Marshalling

Best Dressed Final - Open Triples Section

Warm Up Song Open Triples Dancers

Semi Final Open Triples Section

General Dancing - Judges Break



3.45

4.30

Warm Up Song All Triples Semi Finalists

Final — Senior Triples
Final — Open Triples

Presentations for Open & Senior Triples sections

Tea Break

Sunday Evening

6.00

7.00

7.35

8.40

8.50

9.10

9.35

Hall Opens - General Dancing
Senior Teams assemble for Marshalling
Best Dressed Final - Senior Teams Section
Warm Up Song Senior Team Dancers
Senior Teams Final

601 Kapi Mana

602 Christchurch

603 River Rockers Whanganui
General Dancing
Top Club Teams assemble for Marshalling
Best Dressed Final - Top Club Section
Warm Up Song Top Club Dancers
Top Club Final

604 Christchurch

605 Drifters

606 Kapi Mana

607 Hutt Valley
Presentations for Senior Teams and Top Club Sections
General Dancing
Novelty

Sun City
River Rockers Whanganui

General Dancing - Officiating Judges Meeting

Presentations for Novelty & Most Supportive Club
Final Speeches

General Dancing until Closedown



